

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No	L	B	D		
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>						
① Plv clearing and grubbing road land.						
D. 7492 Ha vide P.N. (01)						
@ ₹ 73248.75/Ha = ₹ 54875						
② Plv construction of subgrade & earthen shoulders						
252.60 cum vide P.N. (02)						
@ ₹ 244.02/cum = ₹ 61639						
③ Plv construction of granular sub-base -						
135.88 cum vide P.N. (03)						
@ ₹ 327585/cum = ₹ 445117						
④ Plv cement concrete pavement (PCC) -						

329.99 cum vide P.N. (04)
@ ₹ 7201.79/cum = ₹ 2376483

⑤ Plv and fixing 'Logo'
type of maintenance project.
D.I No. vide P.N. (04)
@ ₹ 20881.17/each = ₹ 20881
₹ 29,48,995/- only.

Adding 18% GST = ₹ 45,30,819/- only

Adding 1% Labour cess = ₹ 29,490/- only

Adding Signage fee = ₹ 22,441/- only
Total: ₹ 35,31,745/- only

Less 1% as per agreement
= (-) ₹ 35,317/-

Net Total: ₹ 34,96,428/- only

G. K. S. S. S.
31/10/2015 Continuation